asulsunlasyamvuiiashaas "PPM" uasmsifusiauasdasnisladnduas

ih2au17: "PPM-W1"
udnnswe: MAI, PPM
Ay e

asulasunilasyaniuiiasih

329 nsuldauuasyanvuiiashuas "PPM"
waznsdsunmuazaasnsiu&néuag "PPM-W1"
fay3rn 1519 wswsuudinnaa I1da (Wau) (PPM)

yamiasldu (un)
yaAAas v (1)
ndnniwea (luadyusnIdng)
s a&NEHN (1eanu)
s la&nEInn (1eanu)
dnsnsludndidn
dasnslaand v

ufina

1.00
0.50
PPM-W1
6.954
3.477
1:1.007
1:0.503

01 f1.a. 2559



